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PLAYER

DAVID SHAW

MARK JAMESON
DEJUANTE ALEXANDER
NHUT LE

CALEB RAPER

MARK TOULOUSE

TIEP BUI

JESUS LAZO

LEAMON PRATER
JAMES GRAVATT
JOHN LEE

TOM MCNUTT
MATTHEW HOFFMAN
BENJAMIN VAN KLINK
BRADY THORPE
ALEXANDER TAFESH
TODD DREYER

SAI INDRA NIHAL YIDAMAKANTI
EDEN MICHAELI
JORDAN RICHARD
MURAD ZAVERI

BRIAN SCHEID

VICTOR JOHNSON
DENNIS PRATT

MARK FARRAR
NATHAN KEWNEY
FREDERICK MENDS
WILLIAM BEAUCHAMP
SAI MANOHAR PINNINTI
ANDREW PHAM
ANDREW TRAN

JUSTIN PETRI

RICKY WELCH
MATTHEW BATES
VINCENT FREEMAN
PHU VO

SHAHIN NOROUZIAN
DAVID MORENO
BOBBY KUMAR SAMBANGI
MALCOLM PLAYER
DEANNA ALANIZ
MATTHEW MOLSBERRY
SAEED MAZROUEI
WENDALL WOOD
COLTON HALL
MICHAEL RUDOLPH

PokerAtlas Tour - Texas Card House Houston

Event 2 - $500 NLH Giant Stack
Chip Count Updates - 3RD BREAK
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SPRING
SOUTHLAKE
HOUSTON
ARLINGTON
FRISCO

FORT WORTH
GARLAND
ALBUQUERQUE
DENISON
GRAPEVINE
ENGLEWOOD
FORT WORTH
SAINT AUGUSTINE
NORTHLAKE
WELLSTON

LEWISVILLE
DENTON

LAS VEGAS
DIAMONDHEAD
EULESS

FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
NASHVILLE
DALLAS
QUINCY
LEWISVILLE
WEATHERFORD
FRISCO
CELINA
AUSTIN
CARROLLTON
HOUSTON
MASSILLON
MEMPHIS
KATY
TORONTO
HALLANDALE
PLANO

THE COLONY
CELINA
HOUSTON
IRVING
NORTHLAKE
HOUSTON
AUSTIN

STARTING
ST STACK

30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
T 30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
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1st
BREAK

42,000
72,700
50,000

132,900
32,700
96,400
35,700
70,900
53,600
55,500

50,000
86,300
74,200
53,400
61,400
90,800

33,000
48,000
52,600
144,000

59,600

34,100
18,600
50,000

73,000

50,000

45,800
59,500
41,500
90,300
137,500

2nd
BREAK

180,000
143,500
129,500
64,500
83,000
187,500
159,000
257,500
132,500
141,000
85,000
56,000
22,500

223,500
138,000
170,500

50,000

24,000
33,000

127,500

135,000
22,500

153,500
52,500
54,000

94,500
138,000
128,500

50,000
167,000

3rd
BREAK

1,055,000
795,000
705,000
665,000
635,000
550,000
430,000
415,000
335,000
295,000
255,000
190,000
160,000

TEXAS C

HC

CHANGE
875,000
651,500
575,500
600,500
552,000
362,500
271,000
157,500
202,500
154,000
170,000
134,000
137,500
(30,000)
(30,000)
(223,500)
(138,000)
(170,500)
(50,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(24,000)
(33,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(127,500)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(135,000)
(22,500)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(153,500)
(52,500)
(54,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(94,500)
(30,000)
(138,000)
(128,500)
(50,000)
(167,000)
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48
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50
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
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79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

RAJASHEKAR REDDY VARAKALA
JOSHUA MOUNTAIN
BENJAMIN SANDER
JACAN FARMER

ILYAS MURADI
MOHAMMAD NABATIAN
SUSAN COURON
SRINIVAS REDDY VUMMAL
VAUGHN BROZEK
LEONARD PRESCOTT
DAVID CARTER

GARY COLLIER

DANIEL BAIK

STEFAN RALSTON

JASON STERNBERG
RICHARD SCHULTZ
VENKATAPRATAPA MOTHUKURI
SETH BASSINGTHWAITE
JOHN HURT

SUJU ABRAHAM
SEMYON SAVRANSKY
STANLEY HOLLEY

LAURA LETT

KAMORU YUSUF

GENC GOVORI
WINSTON DJONLI

JOHN MAJOR

ZURABI JAVAKHADZE
KEVIN ZIMMERMAN
TYLER MELTON

SENECA EASLEY
MATTHEW DALKA
ARUN BALASUBRAMANIAN
NARAYAN PATEL
KRISTIN KENT

MSTR LYNCH

NICHOLAS LORENCE
BRYAN DICKSON
MATTHEW LOPEZ
DEVARAJ MUNISEKAR
HERBERT MONTALBANO
KIRUBEL TEKLEMEDHIN
JOHN HADDAD

JOE ROGERS

JESUS PEREZ

PEDRO HERREA

BAO NGUYEN

RANDY YARBROUGH
JONATHAN RUSSELL
PAUL VANG

BRYCE DANESHRAD
CHARLES WILKINSON
JAMES CARROLL

IRVING
IRVING
BERGSCHENHOEK
LITTLE ELM
FORT WAYNE
DALLAS
COLLEYVILLE
CARROLLTON
HALTOM CITY
MCKINNEY
NEW BRAUNFELS
FORT WORTH
ALLEN
DALLAS
LEWISVILLE
LITTLE ELM
FRISCO
SOUTHLAKE
KELLER
WHYLIE
MCKINNEY
LUTZ

DALLAS
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
AUSTIN
BISHOP

THE COLONY
COLLEYVILLE
SANGER
DECATUR
DALLAS
IRVING
WAXAHACHIE
SLIDELL

THE COLONY
TROPHY CLUB
FRISCO
DALLAS
IRVING
ADDISON
FRISCO
PLANO
FRISCO
ARLINGTON
LEWISVILLE
MANVEL
ARLINGTON
AMARILLO
AMARILLO
LOS ANGELES
CARROLLTON
FRISCO

RS
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30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000

102,100
65,000

87,800
50,000
68,900

108,500
69,900
50,000
67,900
40,800

64,000
94,700

58,200
53,200
50,000

35,800

69,200

25,500
82,200
44,900

43,900
44,600

50,500
50,000

91,800
47,400
41,300
74,600
100,400
91,500
44,300

56,000
54,500
64,500
158,000

21,000
52,000
42,000
55,000

47,000
60,500
102,500
77,500
137,500
50,000
52,500
54,000
69,000
50,000
50,000
59,000
56,000

73,000
50,000
107,500
71,500
140,000
18,000
216,000
50,000
23,500
50,000
77,000
97,000
50,000
106,000
43,500
103,500
193,000
104,000
94,500

(30,000)
(56,000)
(54,500)
(64,500)
(158,000)
(30,000)
(21,000)
(30,000)
(52,000)
(42,000)
(55,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(47,000)
(60,500)
(102,500)
(30,000)
(77,500)
(137,500)
(50,000)
(52,500)
(54,000)
(69,000)
(50,000)
(50,000)
(30,000)
(59,000)
(56,000)
(30,000)
(73,000)
(30,000)
(50,000)
(107,500)
(30,000)
(71,500)
(140,000)
(18,000)
(216,000)
(30,000)
(50,000)
(23,500)
(50,000)
(77,000)
(97,000)
(50,000)
(106,000)
(43,500)
(30,000)
(103,500)
(193,000)
(104,000)
(94,500)
(30,000)
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ARD HOUSE

OUSTON

UPDATED

8:43 PM
8:42 PM
8:45 PM
8:44 PM
8:43 PM
8:43 PM
8:44 PM
8:42 PM
8:41 PM
8:42 PM
8:45 PM
8:42 PM
8:43 PM







